AI Ready Edge Server
Features
AIR-520 4U System support AMD EPYC 7003
series server CPU
 � 4U Edge AI Server supports AMD EPYC 7003 series processors
 � Able to feature 4x single-slot or 2x dual-slot graphic cards
 � Up-to 768GB DDR4 3200 DRAM
 � Build in ATX 3.0 1200W PSU for total 700W graphic card TDP

AIR-520
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Model PSU RDIMM 288-Pin Slot 2.5" SATA Bay VGA 2.5 GbE 10 GbE BMC GbE USB3.2 Gen2  x1 PCIE x16
AIR-520-000A1 Bare-bone 1200W 6 6 1 2 2 1 4 4
Remarks
Bare-bone, NO CPU, NO RAM, NO Storages
Packing List
Item Part Number Quantity
CPU Cooler 1970004817N001 1
Screw M3*4 To Fix 2.5” Storage 1930005836-01 24
CABLE TIE (P.G. GT-160M) 1992822010 4
Optional Accessory
Item Part Number Description
Power Cable
1700021723-02 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, USA type
1700023533-01 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, Europe type
1700023534-01 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, UK type
1700023536-01 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, Japan type
Accessory
AIR-520-BGFA1 Graphic card anti-vibration bracket
(PCIe FH)
AIR-520-KFAA1 Fan Kit for passive cooling graphic
card*
AIR-520-KM2A1 Slim SAS M.2 Expansion Module
*Must to have AIR-520-BGFA1 before fan kit
Embedded OS/API
OS Part Number Description
Windows 20706WS96S0005 Windows Server 2019